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utnr:r5unq'fia4nfiEf, uasmu*ruqiNl / l nformation Reporting
uinrt / Product Name : SCB Business Net

uururntflrgd / Account No.
riarun:cuir.riufi / Date

ilrcrnfi$a{:runt: : utnrrmunrtrfiufirgf,dauufi.t
Report Type : Historical Stiatement

dafirgf, / Account Name
flt42t2024

TRUM O CO.,LTD.
nqartu I Currency. tHs

11|AA2A24 23'.25 X1

11102t2024 23:36 X1

1110212424 23:44 X1

1110212024 23:48 X1

111O212024 23:50 X1

1110212024 23:58 X1

ftlA2l2A24 A1:18 X1

12t02t2424 At22 X1

1214212024 01:28 XI

12t02t2024 04.47 C1

1210212424 04:49 Xl

1210212024 06:38 Xl

PlA2l2O24 A6:56 X1

12JA212024 08:AO Xl

1210212A24 A9:29 X1

12t42t2424 1A-.23 X1

1210212424 11:43 X1

120212024 11:08 X1

12t02/2024 12.13 X1

121021242412:24 X1

1.210212024 12:46 X1

1210212424 M:12 Xl

12142!2424 fi:14 X1

121021202414:15 X1

QlA2l2024 14:46 Xl

12i4212A24 M55 Xl

1210212024 15:33 X1

1210212A24 16:26 X1

12lA2tZA24 16:53 X1

1214212A24 17:25 X1

0022849553
12t42t2024

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N1A

NIA

NIA

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

111Q212A24 23:11 X1 ENET N/A

11t0212024 23:18 X1 ENET N/A

1110212024 23:22 X1 ENET NiA

1110212024 23:25 X1 CDM N/A

uaorl.rr?lfi ailnm / Balance Fonrvard
Credit

1,000.00

1,150.00

900.00

905 00

1,000.00

1,000.00

965.00

825.00

1,050.00

900.00

1,050.00

1,100.00

800.00

sl5.00

900.00

955.00

950.00

855.00

965.00

200.00

700.00

900.00

815.00

865.00

1,050.00

200.00

250.00

50.00

1,000.00

815.00

850.00

1,050.00

1,050.00

1,730.00

Description

5uloutrn SCB x4229 uru a:w.rd utI.ir

nNliru (KTB) 1X212390

' Sulouorn SCB x9206 uru rrn: uo-rfiu

3iN1 RAM IN-TRA BRANC DIREK
woNG/x537826
nftn:'liru (KBAN K) /X534506

nRn :'lvrs ( KBAN K) 1X2254 40

nr3rmn (BBL) /X1 12305

nfi n:'lvru (KBAN K) /X03571 3

Sulouorn SCB x5038 uru rSqflu yro.uld'ri

SrTauorn SCB x8563 rnu rSudn ynlrilon

nfi nrlmr (KBAN K) /X938300

Sulorrorn SCB x4299 uru rlfinunr ui;uu*iu

nft n:liru (KBANK) /X270388

Counter Service at 7-1 1 (05896)

nfinr'lnu (KBANK) 1X61 21 31

nr.rlnu (KTB) 1X732434

n:.r1nr (KTB) iX169927

nfi nrlirs (KBAN K) /X031 377

n6rnn (BBL) /X112305
a. I

1il t0u01fl 5utr x9zub Ltlu 11n'r Iro tN].1

nft n:'lyru {KBAN K) /X1 26303

nfr nrlyru (KBANK) lXBl S090

Sulouarn SCB x8642 r.ng fisrdrrrlri zun'h]

3 IN 1 SOI LASAL SANE BUNBA/X6384,18

Transfer from SCB x6987 uru nq6'* fintr:

SrJouorn SCB x9778 rrfiiousri rnfisr

nfi n:'lyru (KBANK) /X1 26303

nfin:'1nu {KBANK) /X1 26303

nftn:'lyrs (KBANK) iX823790

nfi n':'tlru (KBAN K) 1X7941 67

iu1auorn SCB x3139 uru nqoruu rot'h

nfinr'rmu (KBAN K) /X938300

nrl1vru (KTB) /X597649

nfi n :lvrrr (KBAN K) I X47 42A8

Oebit

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

TELL

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

CDM

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ronar:i.i.[rjiirtfludio-uia-rutr1ur.{fieirutorarruror:fr{or{rHir.iru:vuusroxr{rrnoi;iru5r --., ., -..}]nrfr-l iarlrlaf0-2777-7711
This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information please contact al0-2171-7777
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uinrrrSunq{arynfirg{l ua; :ru.rruEixl / I nformation Reporting
uintl / Product Name : SCB Business Net

uururntfiqf, / Account No. 0022849553
xrnir.r{ud I Date 1

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Debit

12/4212024 17:41 X'l

1ZA2QO24 17:48 X1

1?J42t2024 11'.56 X1

t0212424 18:23 X1

Tzlo2t2a24 19i4o x1

1202t2024 18:54 X1

1210212424 18:55 X1

12J0212o24 18:56 Xl

12t0212024 18:57 X1

12102ft42418:59 X1

1210212024 19:11 X1

1210212024 19:14 X1

12t02t2024 19.15 X1

ft14212024 19:20 Xl

12102t2024 19:29 X1

1210212024 19:36 X1

1210212O24 19:56 X1

12j4212024 2A:02 X'l
'21O212024 20:07 X1

'1210212024 20:16 X1

1210212024 20:18 X1

1210212024 20:18 X1

12102/2024 2O:34 X1

filA2/2024 2O:39 X1

1210212A24 2A:40 X1

12/0212024 2Q:42 X1

1210212024 2A:47 X1

12102!202424'.52 X1

1210212024 2A:53 X1

121A212024 2A:59 X1

1210212O24 2O:59 X1

1214212024 21:45 X1

1210212O24 21:46 X1

12J0212424 21:11 X1

dr;rnrra+nsn11 : utnl?fl un'lrlfiufiruf,riauufi-r
Report Type : Historical Statement

doriqf, / Account Name
12t42t2024

uanrxrndaUnr.n I Baffifl,9$ Fonrard

TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
flqar3u / Currency. THB

Baldnce- Description

n1'r'1na (KTB) /X0761 89

nxaiaqrur (BAY) /X070587

nfinr'lvru (KBANK) /XS78634

nft n'rlyru (KBAt! K) /X565833

nr.rlvru (KTB) 1X603444

Sulouarn SCB x7422 uru ftyri{u 6ipro

irlouo-rn SCB x6825 uru ni11ofi arurn

nfi nrliru (KBAN K) /X631 278

lulouorn SCB x6826 rnu riiglofi or:urn

nrrtmw (BBL) 1X474844

nfinr'lnu (KtsANK) iX31 5520

nlioioqaur (B AY) lxl 7 8512

oa:rfir+ (GSB) 1X331508

iulouorn SCB x8675 ulu [dnni'[ lr,rfnr:r

n:+riw (BBL) /X173591

nfin:'inl (KBANK) |XA7FI63

nfi n:'[nu (KBAN K) 1X253024

nfin:lyrs iKBANK) /X794638

nft n':'iyru (KBANK) 1X9347 1 1

nfin':'tvru (KBANK) lX31 5433

nfin:'tvru (KBANK) /X1 14665

nftn:'lyru (KBANK) 1X246795

nft n':'lnr-r (KBAN K) 1X777 OO2

n:.uvrur (BBL) /X0441 80

nfin'r'tyru (KBANK) /X1 17156

nfin:'lyrs (I(BANI() 1X5391 5 1

nftn:'tyru (KBANK) /X383337

n':-.ru'rw (BBL) 1X120422

yur:'lyruru{rn (TTB) 1X451 877

nft n:'lnr (KBANK) 1X490370

fl ?rr:'inuru{r$ (TTB) /X209939

nfi nrlmu (KBANK) 1X988357

nftn:'lyru (l(BANK) /X592S06

nx'lyru (KTB)/X512687

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ETiET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

Credit

1,050.00

1,000.00

800.00

850.O0

900.00

1,000.00

50.00

1,050.00

420.00

900.00

1,000.00

905.00

1,050.00

905.00

850.00

1,000.00

800.00

1,000.00

900.00

M5.00

132.00

900.00

850.00

1,060.00

850.00

850.00

900,00

850.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

420.00

850.00

850.00

780.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

12J0212024 21:15 X1 ENET NIA 850.00 nftnr'lrtr (KBANK) tX835577
ronor:flildrr[lu6io-tfimulduqitfdrurouo-lrurerrtfir{qfr]yir.,iruryuuoox}Arrsroi airuSurluaurouol},t}.rrslltn:r*rfosiof A-illl-llll
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uinr:rirnqdaryorirgf, ua;:ruwrdxl / lnformation Reporting
uinrr / Product Name : SCB Business Net

uururn:rflrgi / Account No.
daruar:uir.r{ufi / Date

dr;rnmrornsnlr : utnrrtruntlrfiuriryfdour,lfrr
Report Type : Historical Statement

dorirUf, I Account Name
12t42t2424

TRUM O CO.,LTD.
nrlnr-ru / Currency. THB

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

1210212024 21:24 X1 ENET N/A

12102/2024 ?1:29 X1 ENET NiA

1210212024 21:41 X1 ENET N/A

''t0212024 21:43 X1 CDM N/A

uaooluafiaunrn i Balance Foruvard
Credit

965.00

1,060.00

1,050.00

800.00

800.00

1,000.00

915.00

1,060.00

1 ,1 00.00

950.00

950.00

955.00

1,000,00

900.00

900.00

815.00

1 ,810_00

850.00

815.00

1,050.00

825.00

950.00

700.00

900.00

900.00

500.00

900.00

442.44

84,689.00

Description

nfinrlns (KBANK) tX69124A

nftn:lyu (KBANK) tX612924

" iulouarn SCBxlgM ur{nrr eriooui6

3IN 1 TALADCHAOPHRAY DIREK
woNG/x537826
nfin:'1mu (KBANK) /X6021 64

nfin:lvru (KBANK) /X895944

TuJaurrn SCB x9992 ttru aurdu fufiurr

nfi n:lyru (KBANK) /X3491 00

nfi nt'tyru (I(BAN K) tX7 47853

nfi n;'lmu (KBAN K) /X246559

n'x'inu (KTB) iX169927

n61uu (KTB) tx732434

n'r, i1vru (KTB) 1X55054 5

nfi n':'tyrs (KBANK) iX359485

nfin:lyru (KBANK) 1X465654

nfin':lirs (KBANK) 1X295120

oorifiu (GSB) /X026348

nftn:'1nu (KBANK) 1X177935

nftn:'lru (KBANK) 1X747274

nrroioqrur (BAY) 1X4071 60

nfi nr'lvru (KBANK) /X03571 3

n1.r'lnu (KTB) tx447374

Tulouorn SCB x9206 rrru rrnr uqrdrr

tulouorn SCB x2266 uru ronwn lunruir

npoiourur (tsAY) D(695958

nfi n:"tyru (KBANK) lX47 42Ag

SuTor*orn SCB x3870 uru ronnw Twfaoru

iutourrn SCB x9778 trfiioumi rtrdist

0022849553
12t02t2024

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

NIA

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

Debit

12!0212024 21:48 X1

12102t2024 21:49 X1

12102f2024 21:49 X1

QlA2l2024 21:49 X1

12to212024 21:54 Xl

1210212024 21:55 X1

12t0212024 21:55 X1

12142t2024 21'.55 X1

1210212024 21:57 X1

12t02t2024 21 .58 X1

1210212024 22:49 X1

12/02t2424 22iA X1

1210212424 22:18 X1

1210212024 22:22 X1

'1212024 22:24 X1

i2n2t2o24 22:27 x1

121021202422:29 X1

120212024 22:31 X1

121Q21202422:32 X1

fi1?212024 22:42 X1

121O212O24 22:47 X1

12t02!2024 22'.54 X1

12102f2O24 22:55 X1

1210212Q24 23:00 X1

Total Debits

Torsl Cr€dirs

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

J
tan nr:f, tttdrtflitaio :fiorut'ilufiridrrrt orolnrnor:flr tofir n^irur irryuuo olr$irrmai r{tu 5 trnrrurfi osrofi 0-2777 -7777
This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information please contact at0-2777-7777


